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Eduards BEŅĶIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Renārs ODZIŅŠ, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Rihards PURGAILIS, 2001/ Babīte novads

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Rainers KAŠS, 2001/ Jūrmala

Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Jorens ŽEIERS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Mārcis IZKALNS, 2002/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Pēteris ŠĶIŅĶIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Markuss Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta

Krišjānis STRAUTIŅŠ, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Raivo GAIGALS, 2001/ Lielvārdes novads

Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ Kandavas novads

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ričards ZEĻENSKIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ivo BOMBĀNS, 2002/ Ogres novads

Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ Babītes novads

Ralfs Kristiāns VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ansis LUBGANS, 2003/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Haralds zOMMERS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ Babītes novads

Reinis SKVARCOVS, 2002/ Kandavas novads

Harijs MALKAUSS, 2001/ Jūrmala

Kārlis LASMANIS, 2003/ Babītes novads

Filips ANDREJEVS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Jānis KURMĪTIS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Arkādijs GARAŠČENKO, 2003/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Valts PABĒRZS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta
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Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Violeta LEVINOKA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Evita FRANCKEVIČA, 2002/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Diana BULAŠA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Līna AGARE, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Līva GRUNDMANE, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Kristīne BUMBIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Monta Anna RUDMIEZE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Ance VEĻIČKO, 2003/ Babītes novads

Laine RUMPE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Nansija BERĻIZOVA, 2001/ Kandavas novads

Sanija STRAZDIŅA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Gabriela BAJĀRE, 2003/ Jūrmala

Marenda Patrīcija LĀCE, 2002/ Babītes novads

Ieva Kellija MEIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Sanija KOKTA, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Henriete Jete GRIGOLA, 2003/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Sabīne GRUNDMANE, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Reinis JURKA, 2002/ Ogres  novads

Staņislavs KOREŠKOVS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Rolands DREIJERS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Toms VEĻIČKO, 2002/ Babītes novads

Maksims ČUKINS, 2003/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Renārs JANUZIS, 2004/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Līga PARFĒNA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Anna KUČIKA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Diana BULAŠA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Krista JUKŠA, 2004/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Krišjānis STRAUTIŅŠ, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Raivo GAIGALS, 2001/ Lielvārdes novads

Ralfs Kristiāns VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Ivo BOMBĀNS, 2002/ Ogres novads

Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ Babītes novads

Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ Babītes novads

Reinis SKVARCOVS, 2002/ Kandavas novads

Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ Kandavas novads

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ričards ZEĻENSKIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ansis LUBGANS, 2003/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Haralds zOMMERS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Eduards BEŅĶIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Renārs ODZIŅŠ, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Jorens ŽEIERS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Mārcis IZKALNS, 2002/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Pēteris ŠĶIŅĶIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta
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Rihards PURGAILIS, 2001/ Babīte novads

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Rainers KAŠS, 2001/ Jūrmala

Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Markuss Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta

Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Violeta LEVINOKA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ance VEĻIČKO, 2003/ Babītes novads

Laine RUMPE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Kristīne BUMBIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Monta Anna RUDMIEZE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Ieva Kellija MEIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Sanija KOKTA, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Līna AGARE, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Līva GRUNDMANE, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Evita FRANCKEVIČA, 2002/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Diana BULAŠA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Gabriela BAJĀRE, 2003/ Jūrmala

Marenda Patrīcija LĀCE, 2002/ Babītes novads

Nansija BERĻIZOVA, 2001/ Kandavas novads

Sanija STRAZDIŅA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Reinis JURKA, 2002/ Ogres  novads

Staņislavs KOREŠKOVS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Rolands DREIJERS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Toms VEĻIČKO, 2002/ Babītes novads

Maksims ČUKINS, 2003/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Renārs JANUZIS, 2004/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Līga PARFĒNA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Anna KUČIKA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Diana BULAŠA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Krista JUKŠA, 2004/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Filips ANDREJEVS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Jānis KURMĪTIS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Harijs MALKAUSS, 2001/ Jūrmala

Kārlis LASMANIS, 2003/ Babītes novads

Ivo BOMBĀNS, 2002/ Ogres novads

Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ Babītes novads

Ansis LUBGANS, 2003/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Haralds zOMMERS, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ Babītes novads

Reinis SKVARCOVS, 2002/ Kandavas novads
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Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ Pļaviņu novads

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ Kandavas novads

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ričards ZEĻENSKIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Krišjānis STRAUTIŅŠ, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Raivo GAIGALS, 2001/ Lielvārdes novads

Ralfs Kristiāns VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ Babītes novads

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Markuss Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta

Mārcis IZKALNS, 2002/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Pēteris ŠĶIŅĶIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ / Jūrmalas pilsēta

Eduards BEŅĶIS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Renārs ODZIŅŠ, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Rainers KAŠS, 2001/ Jūrmala

Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Rihards PURGAILIS, 2001/ Babīte novads

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ Tukuma novads

Jorens ŽEIERS, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Kristīne BUMBIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Monta Anna RUDMIEZE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Gabriela BAJĀRE, 2003/ Jūrmala

Marenda Patrīcija LĀCE, 2002/ Babītes novads

Nansija BERĻIZOVA, 2001/ Kandavas novads

Sanija STRAZDIŅA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Ieva Kellija MEIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Sanija KOKTA, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Laura POHEVICA, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Violeta LEVINOKA, 2001/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Evita FRANCKEVIČA, 2002/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Diana BULAŠA, 2001/ Daugavpils pilsēta

Ance VEĻIČKO, 2003/ Babītes novads

Laine RUMPE, 2003/ Jelgavas pilsēta

Līna AGARE, 2004/ Jūrmalas pilsēta

Līva GRUNDMANE, 2002/ Jūrmalas pilsēta
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